P16F, PA16F
www.vishay.com Vishay Sfernice
 Thin Knob Option With P16
Revision: 13-Mar-2026 1 Document Number: 51090
For technical questions, contact: sferpottrimmers@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Knob Potentiometer

• Periodic product monitoring
• Dedicated technical specification
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL STYLE OHMIC VALUE TOLERANCE TAPER SPECIAL NUMBER
P16F =
cermet
PA16F =
conductive
plastic
NP = plastic black
NM = metallic black or
other color on request
223 = 22 kΩ
for ohmic value
range see
Electrical
Specifications
M = ± 20 %
On request:
K = ± 10 %
A = linear
L = clockwise logarithmic
F = inverse clockwise
logarithmic
(If applicable)
Given by Vishay
for custom design
SPECIAL NUMBER FOR OPTION
RSD: switch
CV1D = detent in CCW position
CV1F = detent in CW position
CVDF = detent in CW and
CCW position
F2 = 10 graduations marking
F3 = 5 graduations marking
F4 = gradient marking
F5 = light marking
F6 = fan
F7 = temperature
F8 = volume
P 2 2 3 M A6P N1 F
P16F, PA16F
www.vishay.com Vishay Sfernice
 Thin Knob Option With P16
Revision: 13-Mar-2026 6 Document Number: 51090
For technical questions, contact: sferpottrimmers@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION (for information only)
P16F NP 22 kΩ 20 % A
MODEL STYLE VALUE TOLERANCE TAPER SPECIAL
ACCESSORIES
Potentiometers are delivered with accessories (nut, washer...)
Additional Accessories (to order separately) www.vishay.com/doc?51051
Control knobs www.vishay.com/doc?51101
RELATED DOCUMENTS
APPLICATION NOTES
Potentiometers and Trimmers www.vishay.com/doc?51001